
TOP 280
(Type SK 291 :  + . . 01001)

EUROTOP 280
(Type SK 291 :  + . . 02111)

Ersatzteilliste 	 Nr. 99 291.DE.90J.0

Catalogue des Pièces Detachees

Spare parts list

Ihre / Your / Votre   � • Masch.Nr.� • Fgst.Ident.Nr.

D

F

GB

 Version  04/09



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+TOP+280+EUROTOP+280+Rake


	 ACHSE UND RAEDER ZUS.
30	 ESSIEU	 Type: 291	 +1001	
	 SHAFT
	 05693003



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    0.01 00  283.38.001.0           1 ANBAUSATZ RESERVERAD TOP       ADAPTATION           MOUNTING KIT
    1    00  243.35.010.0           1 HALTERUNG SZ.                  RETAINER             FIXATION
    2    00       103.086           1 SK-SCHR. M12X30 DIN 933-8.8 ZN VIS M12X30           SCREW M12X30
    3    00       103.332           2 SK-SCHR. M12X100 DIN931 8.8 ZN VIS M12X100          SCREW M12X100
    4    00       122.108           2 SI-MUTTER M12 DIN 980-8 ZN     ECROU M12 DIN 980-8  NUT M12 DIN 980-8
    5    00       162.416           2 SCHEIBE 24X13X2                RONDELLE 24X13X2     WASHER 24X13X2
    6    00            --           1 --                             --                   --                       *58

                                                                                                                                          0291/BT 0056



	 WARNTAFEL
80	 PANNEAU AVERTISS.	 Type: 291	 +1001	
	 WARNING PLATE
	 04900005

11
1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

11

12

12

TD 49-00-5

21

22

23



  PNR    TEILE-NR              MENGE  BENENNUNG                      DESIGNATION          DESCRIPTION              BEMERK/REMARQUE      FU
======================================================================================================================================================
    1    00   455.051/551           1 GELENKWELLE W 2100-SD05-860    ARBRE A CARDANS      P.T.O.DRIVE SHAFT
    2    00       455.551           1 INNERE GELENKWELLENHAELFTE     DEMI-TRANSMISSION    INNER PTO SHAFT HALF
    3    00       455.051           1 AEUSSERE GELENKWELLENHAELFTE   DEMI-TRANSMISSION    OUTER PTO DRIVE HALF
    4    45        85.005           1 AEUSSERE SCHUTZHAELFTE         DEMI-PROTECTEUR EXT. OUTER GUARD HALF
    5    45        85.004           1 INNERE SCHUTZHAELFTE           DEMI-PROTECTEUR INT. INNER GUARD HALF
   11    45      10.10.00           1 AUFSTECKGABEL KPL.             MACHOIRE A VERROULL. QUICK-DISCONNECT YOK
   12    45           101           1 SCHIEBESTIFT                   CHEVILLE COULISSANTE PIN, QUICK RELEASE
   13    00             -           0 --                             --                   --                       *130
   21    45      10.01.00           2 KREUZGARNITUR                  CROISILLON           CROSS
   22    45      63.27.00           2 KEGEL-SCHMIERNIPPEL            RACCORD DE GRAISSAGE GREASING NIPPLE
   23    45      10.48.00           1 RILLENGABEL PROFIL OOA         MACHOIRE A GORGE     YOKE INNER
   24    00       172.172           2 SPANNSTIFT 8X50   DIN 1481     GOUPILLE MECANINDUS  ROLLPIN
   25    45      75.06.15           1 PROFILWELLE 00A                ARBRE PROFILE        PROFILE SHAFT
   26    45      75.12.15           1 PROFIL 0A                      PROFIL               PROFILE
   27    45      10.49.00           1 RILLENGABEL PROFIL 0A          MACHOIRE A GORGE     YOKE INNER
   51    45      85.05.05           1 SCHUTZTRICHTER MIT SCHRAUBE    CONE PROTECTEUR      GUARD CONE
   52    45      60.15.00           2 SCHRAUBE                       VIS                  SCREW
   53    45      83.10.03           2 STUETZRING                     BAGUE DE SUPPORT     RING
   54    45      83.09.01           2 GLEITRING                      BAGUE DE GLISSEMENT  BEARING
   55    45      85.05.03           1 SCHUTZTRICHTER MIT SCHRAUBE    CONE PROTECTEUR      GUARD CONE
   56    45      82.36.03           2 HALTEKETTE                     CHAINETTE            CHAIN

                                                                                                                                          0291/BT 0120



CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

 

• Thank you very much for reading the 
preview of the manual.  

• You can download the complete 
manual from:  www.heydownloads.com 
by clicking the link below 

 

• Please note: If there is no response to 
CLICKING the link, please download 
this PDF first and then click on it. 
 

CLICK HERE TO  DOWNLOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL 

 

http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Pottinger+TOP+280+EUROTOP+280+Rake

